Knowledge of Tally and Accounting and MIS is preferred. 

V. Having very good presentation skills. 

4. MAXIMUM AGE LIMIT:   

Age of candidate should not be more than 62 years as on closing day of application. 

5. REMUNERATION: 

Consolidated remuneration for this position will be Rs 55,000/- (Rupees Fifty-Five 

Thousand only) per month.  

6. TERM & LOCATION:  

The term of contract shall be initially for one year which may be extended on mutual 

agreement up to a maximum age of 65 years subject to satisfactory performance The 

Faculty shall be based in Bangalore and liable to tour all over India as and when required.